6
HUMIDIT Y PROBES
HygroClip2  with AirChip3000 technology
Compensates temperature and humidity at 30,000 reference points and can store 2,000 measurement •
pairs. If programmed by the user, it can self test and correct deviations automatically
Freely configurable. Signal scaling, alarm limits and data logging intervals can be set by the user•
Active information and alarm generation•
Combines an ASIC (application specific integrated circuit), a microcontroller and a memory •

Standard scaling 0…1 V = 0…100 %rh / -40…60 °C•
Probe with 'Standard' adjustment profile, factory adjustment certificate•
Order code HC2-P05
Type ∅ 5 x 200 mm, insertion probe with air slots, ~2m TPU cable
Adjustment At 23 °C and 10, 35, 80 %rh
Accuracy ±1.5 %rh / ±0.3 K / Response time τ 63: <12 s
Handle color Anthracite
Weight Approx. 160 g
Applications
Measurements in dust-free bulk materials, granules,
capsules and building materials such as concrete,
bricks, etc. Temperature range of application to 85 °C
Use
Handheld devices and data loggers
Insertion probe    5 mm, for measurements in bulk materials
Highlights
Measures relative humidity, temperature and dew/frost point•
Saves up to 2,000 measurement pairs (optional, requires HW4 software)•
Range of application: 0…100 %rh / -40…85 °C•
UART interface and freely scalable analog signals 0…1 V•
Standard scaling 0…1 V = 0…100 %rh / -40…60 °C•
Probe with 'Standard' adjustment profile, factory adjustment certificate•
Order code HC2-HP28 HC2-HP50
Type Insertion probe with steel sinter filter, ~2m TPU cable
Adjustment At 23 °C and 10, 35, 80 %rh
Accuracy ±0.8 %rh / ±0.1 K / Response time τ 63: <12 s
Probe length 280 mm 500 mm
Handle color Anthracite
Steel sinter filter ET-Z10 included
Weight Approx. 200 g
Applications
Measurements in dusty bulk materials such as flour,
sugar and building materials such as concrete, sand
etc. Temperature range of application to 85 °C
Use
Handheld devices and data loggers
Insertion probes   10 mm, for measurements in bulk materials
H
ygro C
lip IC
-1
H
ygro C
lip IC
-3
S
trichstärken:
G
erät: 0.3m
m
M
asslinien: 0.2m
m
S
chriftgrösse: 11P
t
60
15
7535
280
18
15125
10
Highlights
Measures relative humidity, temperature and dew/frost point•
Saves up to 2,000 measurement pairs (requires HW4 software)•
Range of application: 0…100 %rh / -40…85 °C•
UART interface and freely scalable analog signals 0…1 V•
Standard scaling 0…1 V = 0…100 %rh / -40…60 °C•
Probe with 'Standard' adjustment profile, factory adjustment certificate•
Order code HC2-HS28 HC2-HS42
Type Sword probe with air slots, ~2m TPU cable
Adjustment At 23 °C and 10, 35, 80 %rh